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LOT 2, BLOCK A
ACCENT PLAZA

VOL. 4357, PG. 1511
P.R.C.C.T.

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)
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97,932 SQ. FT.

BUILDING HEIGHT=23'-10"
FFE=605.50

LOT AREA=7.94 ACRES
(346,050 SF)

LOT 1, BLOCK A
ACCENT PLAZA
CAB. J, PG. 254

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)
LOT AREA = 1.04 ACRES

KIMVEN
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DOC. NO. 96-0007798
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CAR WASH

1,502 SQ. FT.

ONE STORY
FUEL STATION &
CONVENIENCE

STORE
6,960 SQ. FT.
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LOT 4R, BLOCK 1
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE

DOC. NO. 2020-663, P.R.C.C.T.

JVMC PROPERTY INVESTMENT LP

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 2.56 ACRES

LOT 3R, BLOCK 1COLLIN CREEK VILLAGECAB. I, PG. 221. P.R.C.C.T.LEGACY21 INC
ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 5.97 ACRES
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CALLED 8.2785 ACRES

PITMAN PARTNERS, LTD.

DOC. NO. 96-0100464

LOT 2, BLOCK 2
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE

CAB. H, PG. 486
P.R.C.C.T.

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)
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10' WATER EASEMENT
CAB. K, PG. 890

15' STORM SEWER
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SIDEWALK
EASEMENT

CAB. H, PG. 486

LOT 4R, BLOCK 1
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE

DOC. NO. 2020-663, P.R.C.C.T.

LOT 4R, BLOCK 1
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE
CAB. I, PG 221, P.R.C.C.T.
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ABSTRACT NO. 216

S8
8°

08
'1

4"
W

  1
85

.0
0'

8.73'

L1

L2

L3
L4

S8
0°

31
'1

0"
W

  5
4.

99
'

L5

L6

L7

89
.4

8'
S8

8°
10

'5
2"

W

FORMER LOT LINE

FORMER LOT LINE

L=585.05'

CH=583.21'

CHB=S 43°29'23" W

R=2,125.98'

Δ=15°46'03"

L=217.58'
CH=216.17'

CHB=N 18°51'54" E

R=550.00'Δ=22°40'00"

L=194.50'

CH=193.74'
CHB=N 16°19'00" E

R=634.26'Δ=17°34'13"

N
64

°5
3'

54
"W

  1
08

.8
4'

VA
RI

AB
LE

 W
ID

TH
AC

CE
SS

 E
AS

EM
EN

T

WAT

WAT

W
AT

W
AT

W
AT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WAT

WATWAT
WAT

WAT
WAT

WAT
WAT

WAT
WAT

WAT
WAT

SAN
SAN

SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN

SA
N

SA
N

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN
SANSAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SA
N

SA
N

SA
N

W

ST

S

ST

ST

ST

W

ST

TV

W
W

W

ST

S

ST

ST S

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

STORM GRATE

ST

ST

COCOCO

POH
POH

POH
POH POHPOH

POH

S35°36'24"W  385.21'

L=16.91'

CH=16.91'CHB=S 4°18'13" E

R=3,639.72'Δ=0°15'58"

S04°26'36"E  103.10'

N
85

°3
3'

24
"E

  8
0.

35
'

S5
4°

23
'4

4"
E  

17
5.3

0'

S8
8°

02
'5

5"
E 

 1
41

.6
0'

N
88

°0
8'

14
"E

  1
13

.6
5'

35.13'
N42°57'52"E 30.00'

N02°23'06"W

N03°19'32"E  100.50' N02°23'06"W  189.99'

L=194.50'

CH=193.74'
CHB=N 16°19'00" E

R=634.26'Δ=17°34'13"

12

12

33
33

25

25

33

31

39

14

ST

8

17

17

D
RO

P 
IN

LE
T

D
RO

P 
IN

LE
T

4

2

11

PL
A

N
O

 P
A

RK
W

A
Y

(V
AR

IA
BL

E 
W

ID
TH

 R
IG

H
T-

O
F-

W
AY

)

ACCENT DRIVE
(80' RIGHT-OF-WAY)

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

U.S. HWY 75
(VARIABLE WIDTH RIGHT-OF-WAY)

DALLAS AREA RAPID TRANSIT

(100' RIGHT-OF-WAY)

7

4

6

5

10

6

LOT 2, BLOCK A
ACCENT PLAZA

VOL. 4357, PG. 1511
P.R.C.C.T.

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)
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KIMVEN CORPORATION
DOC. NO. 96-0007798
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KIMVEN
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DOC. NO. 96-0007798
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CAR WASH

1,502 SQ. FT.

ONE STORY
FUEL STATION &
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STORE
6,960 SQ. FT.
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LOT 4R, BLOCK 1
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE

DOC. NO. 2020-663, P.R.C.C.T.

JVMC PROPERTY INVESTMENT LP

ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 2.56 ACRES

LOT 3R, BLOCK 1COLLIN CREEK VILLAGECAB. I, PG. 221. P.R.C.C.T.LEGACY21 INC
ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 5.97 ACRES
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DRAINAGE
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LOT 3R, BLOCK 1COLLIN CREEK VILLAGECAB. I, PG. 221. P.R.C.C.T.LEGACY21 INC
ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 5.97 ACRES

LOT 1, BLOCK 1
COLLIN CREEK VILLAGE - TRACT "D"

NORTH DALLAS COMMUNITY BIBLE FELLOWSHIP
ZONING: CC (CORRIDOR COMMERCIAL)

LOT AREA = 9.15 ACRES
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THE PURPOSE OF THIS REVISED SITE PLAN IS TO
CREATE A NEW SUBDIVISION NAME, REVISE THE
LOT LINE BETWEEN LOTS 1 & 2, COMBINE THE
PREVIOUS LOT 1R AND LOT 4 INTO THE
PROPOSED LOT 2, AND REVISE THE FIRELANE
AND ACCESS EASEMENT.

2

SITE PLAN GENERAL NOTES:
1. BUILDINGS 6,000 SQUARE FEET OR GREATER SHALL BE 100% FIRE SPRINKLED.
2. FIRE LANES SHALL BE DESIGNED AND CONSTRUCTED PER CITY STANDARDS.
3. HANDICAPPED AREAS SHALL BE DESIGNED AND PROVIDED PER CITY STANDARDS AND SHALL COMPLY WITH 

REQUIREMENTS OF THE CURRENT, ADOPTED INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE.
4. FOUR-FOOT WIDE SIDEWALKS SHALL BE PROVIDED 2.5 FEET OFF THE PROPERTY LINE WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY,

UNLESS A SIDEWALK EASEMENT IS PROVIDED FOR A MEANDERING SIDEWALK OR AN ALTERNATIVE DESIGN IS
APPROVED BY THE CITY. BARRIER-FREE RAMPS, PER CITY STANDARDS, SHALL BE PROVIDED ON SIDEWALKS AT ALL
CURB CROSSINGS.

5. MECHANICAL UNITS, DUMPSTERS AND TRASH COMPACTORS SHALL BE SCREENED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
ZONING ORDINANCE.

6. ALL SIGNAGE CONTINGENT UPON APPROVAL BY BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT.
7. APPROVAL OF THE SITE PLAN IS NOT FINAL UNTIL ALL ENGINEERING PLANS ARE APPROVED.
8. OPEN STORAGE, WHERE PERMITTED, SHALL BE SCREENED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ZONING ORDINANCE.
9. BUILDING FACADES WITHIN THIS DEVELOPMENT SHALL BE COMPATIBLE, AS PROVIDED IN THE RETAIL CORNER

DESIGN GUIDELINES.
10. OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHALL COMPLY WITH ILLUMINATION STANDARDS WITH SECTION 6-466 OF THE CODE OF

ORDINANCES.
11. PLEASE CONTACT THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT TO DETERMINE THE TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION AND

OCCUPANCY GROUP.
12. ALL ELECTRICAL TRANSMISSION, DISTRIBUTION, AND SERVICE LINES MUST BE UNDERGROUND WHERE REQUIRED.
13. USES SHALL CONFORM IN OPERATION, LOCATION, AND CONSTRUCTION TO THE FOLLOWING PERFORMANCE

STANDARDS IN SECTION 3-1300 OF THE ZONING CODE: NOISE, SMOKE, AND PARTICULATE MATTER 
ODOROUS MATTER, FIRE OR EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL, TOXIC AND NOXIOUS MATTER, VIBRATION AND/OR OTHER
PERFORMANCE STANDARDS.
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500 N. BROADWAY, SUITE 201,
JERICHO, NY 11753

CONTACT: CHRISTOPHER HERMAN
(682) 204-9484

CHERMAN@KIMCOREALTY.COM

600 ACCENT DRIVE, PLANO, TX 75075
LOT 2, BLOCK A, ACCENT PLAZA
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CITY OF PLANO, COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS
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